27						
10-2	26-1998					
FORM PTO-1618A		S. Department of Commerce stem and Trademark Office				
CMB 0001-0027		TRADEMARK				
100	860442					
9.1						
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET						
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
X New	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc P	ro Tunc Assignment				
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error		ffective Date th Day Year				
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name					
Corrective Document						
Reel# Frame #	Other					
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attack	hed Execution Date Month Day Year				
Name TBSC Learning Systems, I	nc.	09301997				
Formerly		7				
h						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership Corporation	Association				
Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	Michigan					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attac	ched				
Name Cash University, Inc.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (Noe 1) 796 Eastridge Drive NE						
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3) Grand Rapids	Michigan State/Country	49546 Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership		to be recorded is an and the receiving party is				
X Corporation Association	not domicile	d in the United States, an				
	representati	ve should be attached. n must be a separate				
Other	document fr	om Assignment.)				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz						
0/26/1998 SBURNS 00000032 230457 75387497 FC	OR OFFICE USE ONLY					
1 FC:481 40.00 CH						
All the manufaction for this policetion of information is activated to pro-	age approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, include	ng time for reviewing the document and				
thering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments reg	MANAS ALC BRANCH CHARLES IN SIZE OFF LANGE SIZE ILUCANISME (NUCL' C	AND				
2. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Normation Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark As	Jananament and Rudget, Pagerwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Wi	ISININGION, D.C. 20503. See OMB IENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS 1				

TRADEMARK REEL: 1803 FRAME: 0289

FORM PTO- Expires 00/30/99 OMB 0051-0027	1618B	Page 2			U.S. Department of Commerce . Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
Domestic R	epresentative Na	me and Address	Inter for the first Rec	ceiving Party only.			
Name							
Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Correspond	dent Name and A	ddress Area Code and Te	lephone Number (616) 752-2000			
1			•				
Name	James L. Sc	ott					
Address (line 1)	Warner Nord	ross & Judd LLP					
Address (line 2)	111 Lyon N.	W.					
Address (line 3)	Suite 900						
Address (line 4)	Grand Rapid	ıs, Michigan 4950	13-2487				
Pages	Enter the total numerical including any atta	mber of pages of the attac	hed conveyance do	cument # 3			
Trademark		ber(s) or Registration	n Number(s)	Mark if additional n	umbers attached		
		Number or the Registration Num			e property).		
Tra	demark Application	Number(s)		ration Number(s)			
753874	97 7538749		1919689				
753871	27 7538775	9	1921976				
753871	28						
Number of	Properties En	er the total number of pro	perties involved.	# 7			
Fee Amou	nt Fee	Amount for Properties Li	sted (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 190.00			
	of Payment: Account	Enclosed X De	posit Account	. (130.00			
		ount or if additional fees can be c Deposit Account N		# 23-0457			
		•	harge additional fees:	Yes X	No		
Statement	and Signature			()			
To att	the best of my knowl	edge and belief, the foregoing copy of the original document			ed, as		
Jan	mes L. Scott	James	S.S.At	April	<u>23</u> , 1998.		
Nan	ne of Person Signin	a // s	Signature	Da	te Signed		
							

TRADEMARK
REEL: 1803 FRAME: 0290

MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND INDUSTRY SERVICES— CORPORATION, SECURITIES AND LAND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU							
Date Received		(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)					
OCT 1 3 1997			FILED				
TASHIA L. RIVARD WARNER NORCROSS & JUDD LLP 900 OLD KENT BLDG 111 LYON ST NW GRAND RAPIDS MI 49503-2489		OCT 13 1997 Administrator MI DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & INDUSTRY SERVICES CORPORATION, SECURITIES & LAND DEVELOPMENT BUREAU BFFBCTIVE DATE:					

DOCUMENT WILL BE RETURNED TO NAME AND ADDRESS INDICATED ABOVE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

For use by Domestic Profit and Non-Profit Corporations

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following Certificate:

within the purposes for which corporations may be formed under the Michigan Business Corporation Act, other than for educational purposes as contemplated by Article VIII of the Michigan Constitution of 1963 and other than those purposes for which educational corporations, as defined in Section 450.171 of the Michigan General Corporation Act, are formed.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1803 FRAME: 0291 6. Article III of the Articles of incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

ARTICLE III

The total number of shares of which the corporation shall have the authority to issue is Two Hundred Thousand Shares (200,000), \$.01 par value per share. Each such share shall be equal to every other such share.

The shares may be subject to shareholders' agreements restricting transfers. These agreements, if any, are on file at the registered office of the corporation and should be consulted before the acquisition or transfer of shares of stock.

7. Article VI of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

<u>ARTICLE VI</u>

When a compromise or arrangement or a plan of reorganization of this corporation is proposed between this corporation and its creditors or any class of them or between this corporation and its shareholders or any class of them, a court of equity jurisdiction within the state, on application of this corporation or of a creditor or shareholder thereof, or on application of a receiver appointed for the corporation, may order a meeting of the creditors or class of creditors or of the shareholders or class of shareholders to be affected by the proposed compromise or arrangement or reorganization, to be summoned in such manner as the court directs. If a majority in number representing ¾ in value of the creditors or class of creditors, or of the shareholders or class of shareholders to be affected by the proposed compromise or arrangement or a reorganization, agree to a compromise or arrangement or a reorganization of this corporation as a consequence of the compromise or arrangement, the compromise or arrangement and the reorganization, if sanctioned by the court to which the application has been made, shall be binding on all the creditors or class of creditors, or on all the shareholders or class of shareholders and also on this corporation.

8. The foregoing amendments to the Articles of Incorporation were duly adopted as of the 30th day of September, 1997. The amendment was duly adopted by the written consent of all the shareholders or members entitled to vote in accordance with section 407(3) of the Act if a nonprofit corporation, or Section 407(2) of the Act if a profit corporation.

Signed this '30th day of September, 1997

By. _

Willard S. Stawski II, Its President

188655

OCUMENT WILL BE RETURNED TO NAME AND SAILING ADDRESS INDICATED IN THE BOX BELOW. In the same, street and number (or P.O. box), city, state and IP code.

TASHIA L. RIVARD
WARNER NORCROSS & JUDD LLP
900 OLD KENT BLDG
111 LYON ST NW
GRAND RAPIDS MI 49503-2489

RECORDED: 09/23/1998

Name of person or organization remitting fees:

Tashia L. Rivard
Warner Norcross & Judd LLP

Preparer's name and business telephone number: Tashia L. Rivard (616) 752-2171